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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR DAY CARE

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
03-04-2015 | Friday Good Friday
14-04-2015 | Tuesday Tamil New Year
15-04-2015 | Wednesday Or Ambedkar Jayanthi
01-05-2015 | Friday May Day
17-07-2015 | Friday Ramzan
28-08-2015 | Friday Onam
17-09-2015 | Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi
24-0%9-2015 | Friday Bakrid
02-10-2015 | Friday Gandhi Jayanthi

15,20,21-10-2015 Thursday Avyudha Puja
22,23-10-2015 | Friday Muharram
10-11-2015 | Tue=zday Diwali Holiday
11-11-2015 | Wednesday Diwali Holiday
12-13-11-2015 | Thursday Diwali Holiday
25-12-15 to 4-01-16 | Friday /Monday Christmas
13-14-01-2016 | Wednesday,/Thursday | Pongal
15-01-2015 | Friday Pongal

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
03-04-2015 | Friday Good Friday
14-04-2015 | Tuesday Tamil New Year
01-05-2015 | Friday May Day
17-07-2015 | Friday Ramzan
2B-0B-2015 | Friday Cnam
17-09-2015 | Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi
02-10-2015 | Friday Gandhi layanthi
22-10-2015 | Thursday Avyudha Puja
23-10-2015 | Friday Muharram
10-11-2015 | Tuesday Diwali Holiday
11-11-2015 | Wednesday Diwali Holiday
12-11-2015 | Thursday Diwali Holiday
13-11-2015 | Friday Diwali Holiday
25-12-2015 | Friday Christmas
01-01-2016 | Friday Mew year
14-01-2016 | Thursday Pongal
15-01-2016 | Friday Pongal
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PTM DATES
DATE TIME FOR
10-04-2015 | PTM @ GPM Montessori & Day-care
01-07-2015 | PTM @8 :00am to 12:30 pm MWontessori
02-11-2015 | PTM @8 :00am to 12:30 pm Montessori
23-03-2016 | PTM @38 :00am to 12:30 pm Montessori
Flower & Colour Day
Month Dates Flower Colour
January | Jan 227 White Carnation | Orange colour
February | Feb 197 Violet Violet colour
March | Mar 11" Daffodil Yellow colour
April | Apr 17™ Sweet pea Pink colour
May | May 15% Lily Peach colour
June | Jun 15% Rose Red colour
July | Jul 10" Larkspur Sky Blue colour
August | Aug 21% Gladiolas Green colour
September | Sept 107 Aster Magenta colour
October | Oct 9 Marigold Gold colour
November | Mov 20% Chrysanthemum | Brown colour
December | Dec 117 Pepper White White colour
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Celebration Day Field Trip
Celebration Date Places

02-04-2015 | Easter 28-04-2015 | HUS "MONTESSORI CLASS"
22-04-2015 | Earth Day Celebration 30-06-2016 | Movie
08-05-2015 | Mothers Day 25-08-2015 | The Farm in OMR
15-06-2015 | Fly A Kite Day 30-09-2015 | HOH Play Ground
26-06-2015 | Father's Day 27-10-2015 | J Farm In Pudupakkam
16-07-2015 | Ramzan 27-11-2015 | Fire station in Siruseri
14-08-2015 | Independence Day 22-12-2015 | Snow show in ECR
27-08-2015 | Onam 29-01-2016 | Park in ECR (MGM)
21-08-2015 | Raksha bandhan 29-02-2016 | HUS Indoor Play
04-09-2015 | Teacher Day 18-03-2016 | Mall
16-09-2015 | Ganesh Chaturthi
16-10-2015 | Navarathri
30-10-2015 | Halloween
09-11-2015 | Diwali
17-11-2015 | World Peace Day/Children’s Day
26-11-2015 | Thanksgiving Day & Grandparents Day
05-12-2015 | Sports Day
24-12-2015 | Christmas
13-01-2016 | Pongal
25-01-2016 | Republic Day
12-02-2016 | Valentine Day
26-02-2016 | Love Your Pet Day
02-03-2016 | Recycling day
08-03-2016 | International Women Day
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Date Events
Activity out of cane “Robot”
12*"-16" — 1 weeek to complete
7-10-2015 | Tower of cans the activity. Take Home on 16th
Parents will be requested to
built a race car out of recycled
material. Race will take place at
04-11-2015 | Race car the club.
Snowman, Christmas tree,
Glass Christmas reindeer, Santa etc....
02-12-2015 | Globe Tack home on 17th
Remind the parents for the
Newspaper newspaper .
06-01-2016 | collection
03-02-2015 | Magazine Frame Take Home on 12th
Each class has to prepare a small
performance related to
02-03-2015 | Recycling day recycling.




